TARANAKI GOLF CLUBS JUNIOR GOLF CONTACT DETAILS

Name Postal Address Email Address Phone No Mobile
PO Box 106 Eltham
Club Eltham 4353 eltham@golf.co.nz
Junior Convenor Braydee & Jaron Otene jaronandbraydee @xtra.co.nz 027 331 0392
PO Box 3139 Fitzroy
Club Fitzroy 4341 fitzroygolfclub@xtra.co.nz 06 758 2574
Junior Convenor Kevin Southee kevinsouthee @gmail.com 021 178 4591
PO Box 410 Hawera
Club Hawera 4640 06 278 5848
Junior Convenor Esther White estherwhite555@hotmail.com 027 445 8251
PO Box 83 Inglewood
Club Inglewood 4347 inglewoodgolf@xtra.co.nz 06 756 7472
Junior Convenor Christine (Chris) Wilson aj.ca.wilson54@gmail.com 06 753 6312 |027 944 5121
Name Postal Address Email Address Phone No Mobile
Club Kaitake PO Box 7 Oakura 4345 |kaitakegolf @xtra.co.nz 06 752 7665
Junior Convenor Domenico Squatriti domenicosquatriti@gmail.com |06 752 7217 |027 608 3853
C|ub Manaia P.O Box 117 Manaia 06 274 8325
Office 4641
Junior Convenor Margaret Putt Margaretputt45@gmail.com 06 274 8614 |027 247 1946
Club Manukorihi P O Box 99 Waitara  |manukorihigolf@xtra.co.nz 06 754 7497
Junior Convenor Jody Bound j.bound@xtra.co.nz 027 756 4329
Club New Plymouth P.O Box 3050 Fitzroy [admin@newplymouthgolf.co.nz |06 755 1349
PO Box 75 Opunake
Club Opunake 4645 opunakegolfclub@gmail.com 0275223030
Club Patea PO Box 41 Patea 4545 06 273 8102
Ray Finlay fin_ winn@outlook.com 06 273 8335 |027 441 9835
6199 Main Rd South
Club Pungarehu Pungarehu
Junior Convenor Alan Crowley crowleyxfive@xtra.co.nz 027 964 6587
Po Box 282 Stratford
Club Stratford 4352 info@stratfordgolfclub.org 06 765 6514
Junior Convenor Nick Schumacher 027 539 3743
Club Te Ngutu P O Box 44 Hawera tengutu@golf.co.nz 06 272 8039 (027 358 9378
Junior Convenor Judy Towers manortrust@xtra.co.nz 06 272 8459 |027 644 9977
Club Urenui 4349 urenuigolf @xtra.co.nz 06 752 3702
Junior Convenor D McCrea 06 752 3225 |027 781 8288
PO Box 98 Waitara
Club Waitara 4346 waitaragolf @xtra.co.nz 06 754 8923
Junior Convenor Britt Ward britt.ward@xtra.co.nz 021 758 958
Name Postal Address Email Address Phone No Mobile
PO Box 76 Waverley
Club Waverley 4544 waverley@golf.co.nz 06 346 5672 |021 055 0631
Junior Convenor Jacqui Hooper jacks40@orcon.net.nz 06 346 5632 |021 055 0631
964 Upper Mangorei
Rd RD1
Club Westown New Plymouth 4371  |westown@golf.co.nz 06 758 6933
Junior Convenor Kim Hills kim.glynnhills@gmail.com




